
SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  09:00
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Floor

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR HUN USA UZB ESP NED JOR
SLO

1 53 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 6.30 8.70 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.700 15.000
2 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.30 8.70 8.90 8.60 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.625 14.925
3 17 UDE Filip CRO 6.10 9.00 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.60 8.80 8.800 14.900
4 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.20 8.50 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.40 8.625 14.825
5 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 6.40 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.60 8.10 8.00 8.400 14.800
6 14 GONZALES SEPULVEDA Enrique CHI 6.40 8.40 8.40 8.30 7.80 8.40 8.20 8.325 0.10 14.625
7 12 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 6.50 7.90 8.00 7.80 7.60 7.80 7.50 7.775 14.275
8 13 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 5.80 8.50 8.80 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.425 14.225
9 68 YAKUBOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 6.10 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.70 8.30 8.20 8.375 0.30 14.175
10 18 BAZAN Christian ESP 5.90 8.60 8.30 8.50 8.50 8.30 8.20 8.400 0.20 14.100
11 3 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 5.60 8.40 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.10 8.30 8.475 14.075
12 70 NADDOUR Alex USA 5.50 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.30 8.40 8.50 8.525 14.025
13 28 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 5.50 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.90 8.30 8.30 8.475 13.975
14 23 TUUHA Tomi FIN 5.50 8.60 7.90 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.425 13.925
15 27 KHENARINEZHAD Hadi IRI 5.50 8.40 8.30 8.60 8.00 8.00 8.20 8.225 13.725
16 40 DEURLOO Bart NED 5.50 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.20 8.30 8.20 8.225 13.725
17 63 GISI Roman SUI 5.30 8.40 8.90 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.40 8.425 0.10 13.625
18 6 KRANZLMUELLER Lukash AUT 5.10 8.40 8.20 8.60 8.30 8.50 8.40 8.400 13.500
19 39 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 5.30 8.00 8.30 8.30 7.90 8.10 8.00 8.100 13.400
20 74 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 5.10 8.00 8.30 8.50 8.30 8.10 8.20 8.225 0.10 13.225
21 8 THYS Tomas BEL 5.50 7.10 6.50 7.40 7.60 7.40 7.80 7.375 12.875
22 34 ALASI Ali JOR 5.10 8.10 7.40 8.00 8.00 7.90 8.00 7.975 0.40 12.675
23 44 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 5.30 7.00 7.00 7.90 7.30 7.50 7.20 7.250 12.550
24 24 NOZADZE Paata GEO 5.20 7.00 6.70 6.90 6.90 6.70 6.40 6.800 12.000
25 19 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 5.70 6.80 7.40 7.30 7.10 7.00 7.00 7.100 0.90 11.900
26 76 OLUSHEV Ivan UZB 5.20 5.60 6.20 7.00 5.10 6.00 5.90 5.925 0.30 10.825
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  09:00
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Pommel horse

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

CRO IRI GEO AUS AUT PRK NOR
KAZ

1 17 UDE Filip CRO 5.90 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.50 9.20 9.40 9.275 15.175
2 57 BERTONCEZJ Saso SLO 6.00 9.10 9.40 9.30 9.20 8.90 9.10 9.175 15.175
3 30 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 6.20 8.70 8.90 8.90 8.60 8.20 8.70 8.725 14.925
4 70 NADDOUR Alex USA 6.20 8.60 9.00 8.70 8.30 8.60 8.60 8.625 14.825
5 69 MCNEILL Tim USA 6.40 8.20 8.50 8.30 8.50 8.30 7.70 8.325 14.725
6 54 PEREVOZNIKOV Andrey RUS 6.20 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.20 8.50 8.50 8.500 14.700
7 67 STEPANENKO Viktor UKR 6.10 8.80 8.60 8.20 8.50 8.60 8.10 8.475 14.575
8 2 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS 5.70 8.60 9.00 9.10 8.90 8.50 8.90 8.850 14.550
9 39 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 6.10 8.30 8.40 8.00 8.70 8.10 8.30 8.275 14.375
10 25 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 6.10 8.10 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.20 8.00 8.175 14.275
11 9 TRUYENS Donna-Donny BEL 5.90 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.00 7.70 8.20 8.200 14.100
12 73 FOKIN Anton UZB 5.30 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.750 14.050
13 40 DEURLOO Bart NED 5.10 8.90 9.10 8.90 8.90 8.70 8.50 8.850 13.950
14 62 BUCHER Paskal SUI 5.50 8.50 8.60 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.10 8.450 13.950
15 65 KUKSENKOV Nikolai UKR 5.70 8.30 8.20 8.30 8.30 8.10 7.60 8.225 13.925
16 22 KUUSELA Ilkka FIN 4.80 8.90 8.90 8.90 9.30 8.60 8.90 8.900 13.700
17 15 BREZ Marko CRO 5.30 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.00 8.10 8.60 8.200 13.500
18 21 NAVARRO Enrique ESP 5.50 8.40 8.00 8.20 7.80 8.00 7.40 8.000 13.500
19 1 COOK Elliott AUS 6.10 7.70 7.60 7.60 6.20 7.30 6.90 7.350 13.450
20 37 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 5.00 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.00 8.00 8.275 13.275
21 64 RAMSEIER Mark SUI 5.30 7.80 8.20 7.50 7.80 8.20 7.80 7.900 13.200
22 47 KIM Kyong Hak PRK 6.00 6.90 6.80 7.00 7.30 7.70 7.60 7.200 13.200
23 11 BARRETO YUNIOR Francisco BRA 5.80 7.40 7.30 7.30 7.10 7.70 7.50 7.375 13.175
24 58 BRITOVSEK Ziga SLO 5.70 7.60 7.30 7.50 6.50 7.30 7.50 7.400 13.100
25 55 PETROV Matvey RUS 5.90 6.90 7.00 7.10 7.40 7.00 7.40 7.125 13.025
26 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 5.30 7.10 7.40 8.00 7.60 7.40 7.90 7.575 12.875
27 32 ABU AYAD Tariq JOR 4.30 8.00 8.80 8.90 8.10 8.40 8.30 8.400 12.700
28 78 FUENTES Jose Lois VEN 5.20 7.50 7.40 7.70 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.500 12.700
29 41 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 4.70 7.30 7.90 7.80 7.90 7.80 7.70 7.800 12.500
30 75 NARMETOV Daulet UZB 5.80 6.80 7.00 6.30 6.40 6.70 6.60 6.625 12.425
31 10 AGUIAR BARBOSA Petrix S. BRA 4.30 7.90 8.40 8.70 7.90 7.20 8.00 8.050 12.350
32 6 KRANZLMUELLER Lukash AUT 3.80 7.60 7.70 7.30 7.80 7.90 6.90 7.600 11.400
33 19 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 4.90 5.30 6.00 5.20 5.10 5.70 5.00 5.325 10.225
34 5 DECKER Matthias AUT 4.00 5.60 6.00 5.80 6.30 6.50 6.00 6.025 10.025
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  11:30
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Rings

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR HUN USA UZB ESP NED JOR
SLO

1 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 6.80 8.80 8.60 8.60 8.80 8.20 8.80 8.700 15.500
2 46 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 6.80 8.80 9.10 8.30 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.650 15.450
3 72 WYNN Brandon USA 6.70 8.80 8.80 8.50 8.90 8.80 8.50 8.725 15.425
4 51 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 6.70 8.80 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.675 15.375
5 56 PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin RUS 6.70 8.80 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.60 8.650 15.350
6 34 ALASI Ali JOR 6.80 8.60 8.70 8.30 8.20 8.40 8.50 8.450 15.250
7 13 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 6.50 8.70 8.70 8.60 9.00 8.70 8.50 8.675 15.175
8 77 CARMONA Regulo VEN 6.60 8.40 8.50 8.40 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.450 15.050
9 29 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA 6.50 8.60 8.40 7.80 8.80 8.30 8.20 8.375 14.875
10 21 NAVARRO Enrique ESP 6.40 8.20 8.70 8.20 8.60 8.20 8.50 8.375 14.775
11 66 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 6.40 8.50 7.90 8.30 8.10 8.20 8.50 8.275 14.675
12 18 BAZAN Christian ESP 6.10 8.70 8.80 8.20 8.60 8.30 8.10 8.450 14.550
13 73 FOKIN Anton UZB 6.30 8.40 8.10 8.60 7.90 7.90 8.10 8.125 14.425
14 11 BARRETO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 5.90 8.20 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.425 14.325
15 7 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 5.90 8.20 8.30 8.20 8.40 8.30 8.00 8.250 14.150
16 61 SAKSIDA Gregor SLO 6.40 7.90 7.30 7.50 7.80 8.00 7.80 7.750 14.150
17 64 RAMSEIER Mark SUI 5.80 7.90 8.20 7.70 8.30 8.20 7.90 8.050 13.850
18 25 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 5.40 8.70 8.30 8.40 7.80 8.20 8.20 8.275 13.675
19 49 ALSADI Mahmood QAT 5.40 8.20 8.60 8.30 7.90 8.20 8.00 8.175 13.575
20 58 BRITOVSEK Ziga SLO 4.80 8.50 8.60 8.80 8.70 9.00 8.50 8.650 13.450
21 3 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 5.60 7.50 7.60 7.70 8.00 8.10 7.90 7.800 13.400
22 41 VAN ASSCHE Anthony NED 5.20 8.00 8.40 8.00 8.70 8.20 8.00 8.150 13.350
23 23 TUUHA Tomi FIN 4.70 8.30 8.70 8.90 8.90 8.40 8.50 8.625 13.325
24 27 KHENARINEZHAD Hadi IRI 5.80 7.30 7.40 7.60 6.90 7.10 7.70 7.350 13.150
25 24 NOZADZE Paata GEO 4.90 8.20 8.30 8.20 8.40 7.90 8.10 8.200 13.100
26 2 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.90 6.50 6.30 5.80 6.550 13.050
27 44 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 4.70 7.70 7.70 8.00 8.30 8.20 7.60 7.900 12.600
28 6 KRANZLMUELLER Lukash AUT 5.10 7.50 7.20 7.80 7.50 7.80 7.20 7.500 12.600
29 75 NARMETOV Daulet UZB 4.90 7.30 7.50 7.30 7.70 7.60 7.70 7.525 12.425
30 8 THYS Tomas BEL 5.10 6.80 6.60 7.00 6.80 6.20 6.30 6.625 11.725
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  11:30
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Vault

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E ADTotal ND Total
No score result

CRO IRI GEO AUS AUT PRK NOR
KAZ

1 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 7.20 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.20 9.40 9.400 16.600 16.612
7.20 9.60 9.50 9.40 9.10 9.40 9.40 9.425 16.625

2 53 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 7.00 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.325 16.325 16.325
7.00 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.325 16.325

3 14 GONZALES SEPULVEDA EnriqueCHI 7.00 9.10 9.20 8.50 9.40 9.10 8.70 9.025 0.1016.025 16.000
6.60 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.475 16.075

4 12 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 6.60 9.40 9.20 9.30 8.90 9.00 9.10 9.150 15.750 15.750
6.80 8.90 9.00 8.80 9.20 9.10 8.80 8.950 15.750

5 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.60 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.450 16.050 15.737
6.40 8.70 8.90 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.00 9.025 15.425

6 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.60 9.30 9.00 8.90 9.00 9.20 9.20 9.100 0.1015.700 15.612
6.20 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.30 9.425 15.625

7 28 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 6.60 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.400 16.000 15.600
6.20 9.50 9.00 8.90 9.00 9.10 8.90 9.000 15.200

8 34 ALASI Ali JOR 6.60 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.125 0.1015.725 15.537
6.20 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.30 9.00 9.30 9.350 0.1015.550

9 52 BODNAR Mikhail RUS 6.60 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.200 15.800 15.525
6.20 9.10 9.10 9.30 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.150 0.1015.350

10 21 NAVARRO Enrique ESP 7.00 8.90 9.00 9.30 8.90 8.70 8.90 8.925 15.925 15.525
6.60 8.50 8.40 8.70 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.525 15.125

11 66 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 6.60 9.30 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.275 0.3015.875 15.462
6.20 9.40 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.250 0.1015.450

12 68 YAKUBOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 6.60 9.30 9.20 9.50 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.300 15.900 15.412
6.60 8.10 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.50 8.30 8.425 0.1015.025

13 38 SAPRONENKO Jevgenijs LAT 6.60 8.90 9.20 9.30 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.150 15.750 15.350
6.60 8.60 8.90 8.70 8.70 8.30 8.60 8.650 0.3015.250

14 13 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 7.00 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.10 8.40 8.00 8.250 0.3015.250 15.187
6.60 8.60 8.70 8.90 8.90 9.00 8.80 8.825 15.425

15 18 BAZAN Christian ESP 6.60 7.90 8.40 8.20 8.30 8.60 7.90 8.200 14.800 15.100
6.20 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.200 15.400

16 8 THYS Tomas BEL 6.20 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 8.90 9.150 15.350 15.025
5.80 8.90 9.10 8.80 9.00 9.00 9.20 9.000 0.1014.800

17 23 TUUHA Tomi FIN 6.60 9.20 9.10 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.30 9.150 0.1015.750 14.962
6.20 8.30 8.30 8.50 8.40 8.70 8.20 8.375 0.3014.575

18 50 NASSER Al-Hamad QAT 6.60 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.20 8.40 8.20 8.150 0.1014.750 14.700
6.20 8.50 8.50 8.60 8.90 8.80 8.70 8.650 0.1014.850

19 37 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 4.60 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.70 9.20 9.20 9.350 13.950 14.212
6.20 8.30 8.10 8.30 8.00 8.40 8.40 8.275 14.475

20 44 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 5.80 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.60 8.90 8.80 8.800 0.1014.600 13.887
4.20 9.10 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.075 13.275

21 36 VALEIEV Stanislav KAZ 6.60 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.40 8.60 8.20 8.300 14.900 7.450
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

Legend:  AD - Average deduction, ND - Neutral deduction
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Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E ADTotal ND Total
No score result

CRO IRI GEO AUS AUT PRK NOR
KAZ

22 40 DEURLOO Bart NED 4.60 9.50 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.225 13.825 6.912
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000

Legend:  AD - Average deduction, ND - Neutral deduction
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  15:30
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Parallel bars

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR HUN USA UZB ESP NED JOR
SLO

1 73 FOKIN Anton UZB 6.20 9.00 9.00 9.30 8.90 8.70 8.60 8.900 15.100
2 69 MCNEILL Tim USA 6.30 8.60 8.90 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.40 8.625 14.925
3 68 YAKUBOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5.80 9.00 8.80 8.70 9.00 8.60 8.50 8.775 14.575
4 37 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 6.00 8.80 8.30 8.70 8.80 8.40 8.20 8.550 14.550
5 20 LOSANTOS Ignacio ESP 6.00 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.50 8.20 8.60 8.525 14.525
6 47 KIM Kyong Hak PRK 6.10 8.20 8.40 8.40 8.20 8.30 7.90 8.275 14.375
7 46 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 6.90 7.50 7.20 7.50 7.40 7.40 7.50 7.450 14.350
8 78 FUENTES Jose Lois VEN 5.80 8.20 8.30 8.10 8.00 8.10 8.40 8.175 13.975
9 72 WYNN Brandon USA 5.90 8.20 8.20 8.10 8.20 7.70 7.70 8.050 13.950
10 58 BRITOVSEK Ziga SLO 5.60 8.00 7.70 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.40 8.275 13.875
11 7 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 5.80 8.00 8.20 8.20 7.70 8.50 7.80 8.050 13.850
12 19 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 5.50 7.60 8.10 7.90 8.20 7.80 8.10 7.975 13.475
13 51 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 5.80 7.50 7.60 8.10 7.80 7.50 7.50 7.600 13.400
14 22 KUUSELA Ilkka FIN 5.50 7.80 7.80 7.60 7.90 7.50 8.00 7.775 13.275
15 59 DIMIC Alen SLO 5.60 7.20 7.10 7.60 7.40 7.40 7.80 7.400 13.000
16 67 STEPANENKO Viktor UKR 5.50 7.50 7.30 8.30 7.40 7.50 7.50 7.475 12.975
17 56 PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin RUS 5.60 7.60 7.30 7.60 7.20 7.10 7.20 7.325 12.925
18 10 AGUIAR BARBOSA Petrix S. BRA 5.30 6.80 7.30 7.20 7.30 7.00 6.20 7.075 12.375
19 11 BARRETO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 5.30 7.30 6.70 7.40 6.90 7.30 6.70 7.050 12.350
20 45 KRISTENSEN Steffen NOR 4.80 7.40 7.70 7.50 7.00 7.60 7.40 7.475 12.275
21 49 ALSADI Mahmood QAT 4.30 7.90 7.40 8.20 8.10 8.00 7.70 7.925 12.225
22 3 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 5.60 6.30 6.40 6.80 6.40 6.70 6.20 6.450 12.050
23 33 ABA SALEH Mohammed JOR 5.10 6.50 6.20 7.10 6.70 6.40 6.50 6.525 11.625
24 5 DECKER Matthias AUT 4.00 7.20 6.90 6.40 7.20 7.00 7.50 7.075 11.075
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  15:30
Men Competition 1

Qualification

Results
High bar

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

CRO IRI GEO AUS AUT PRK NOR
KAZ

1 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.40 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.00 8.90 8.70 8.975 15.375
2 60 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 6.80 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.10 8.60 8.40 8.525 15.325
3 65 KUKSENKOV Nikolai UKR 6.60 8.20 8.10 7.70 8.00 8.60 8.30 8.150 14.750
4 52 BODNAR Mikhail RUS 6.60 8.50 8.20 8.10 8.00 7.90 8.20 8.125 14.725
5 16 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 6.30 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.30 8.40 7.90 8.300 14.600
6 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.40 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.20 8.50 8.125 14.525
7 3 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 6.20 8.20 8.40 8.50 8.10 8.30 8.20 8.275 14.475
8 7 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 5.90 8.60 8.50 8.70 8.40 8.30 8.70 8.550 14.450
9 4 BALDAUF Marco AUT 6.00 8.40 8.30 8.10 8.40 8.40 8.00 8.300 14.300
10 31 POZZO Enrico ITA 6.00 8.30 8.10 8.10 7.90 8.30 8.40 8.200 14.200
11 11 BARRETO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 5.50 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.650 14.150
12 78 FUENTES Jose Lois VEN 5.90 8.80 8.30 7.90 7.90 8.20 8.20 8.150 14.050
13 14 GONZALES SEPULVEDA Enrique CHI 5.20 8.50 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.60 8.60 8.600 13.800
14 19 LOPEZ Ruben ESP 5.60 8.40 8.00 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.00 8.175 13.775
15 37 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 5.80 7.90 8.30 7.90 8.10 7.70 7.60 7.900 13.700
16 59 DIMIC Alen SLO 6.30 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.20 7.30 7.20 7.225 13.525
17 20 LOSANTOS Ignacio ESP 5.50 7.60 7.70 7.50 7.30 7.80 7.70 7.625 13.125
18 39 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs LAT 5.80 7.70 7.20 7.00 7.10 7.10 7.80 7.275 13.075
19 10 AGUIAR BARBOSA Petrix S. BRA 5.90 7.50 6.90 7.00 7.20 7.00 7.40 7.150 13.050
20 44 FJELD Lars Jorgen NOR 4.60 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.30 8.40 8.40 8.400 13.000
21 45 KRISTENSEN Steffen NOR 4.60 8.70 8.10 8.30 8.00 8.00 8.30 8.175 12.775
22 35 KORNEV Ilya KAZ 5.80 7.30 7.00 6.90 6.90 6.90 6.90 6.925 12.725
23 63 GISI Roman SUI 5.50 7.10 7.40 7.10 7.20 7.10 7.80 7.200 12.700
24 49 ALSADI Mahmood QAT 4.80 7.40 7.00 7.20 7.30 7.20 6.70 7.175 11.975
25 74 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB 4.50 7.70 7.90 7.60 7.00 7.00 7.20 7.375 11.875
26 22 KUUSELA Ilkka FIN 4.50 7.00 7.60 7.40 7.70 7.10 7.10 7.300 11.800
27 33 ABA SALEH Mohammed JOR 3.00 2.70 2.80 2.70 2.90 2.60 2.60 2.700 5.700
28 47 KIM Kyong Hak PRK 1.40 0.70 0.80 0.80 0.90 0.70 0.70 0.750 2.150
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  10:00
Women Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Vault

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E ADTotal ND Total
No score result

AUT BLR PRK BRA SUI RUS GER
NED

1 15 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 5.80 8.80 8.70 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.80 8.800 14.600 14.612
5.60 8.90 9.00 8.90 9.20 9.20 9.00 9.025 14.625

2 7 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 5.90 8.80 8.70 8.90 8.50 8.60 8.90 8.750 14.650 14.262
5.20 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.50 8.70 8.675 13.875

3 17 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 5.80 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.60 8.700 0.3014.500 14.237
5.20 9.30 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.00 8.90 9.075 14.275

4 8 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 5.00 8.60 9.00 8.50 8.40 8.30 8.40 8.475 13.475 13.850
5.30 9.10 8.60 8.70 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.025 0.1014.325

5 11 HONG Un Jong PRK 5.80 8.10 8.30 7.70 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.675 13.475 13.762
5.20 9.00 9.00 8.60 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.850 14.050

6 18 BELAK Teja SLO 5.30 9.20 8.50 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.90 8.725 14.025 13.725
5.00 8.20 8.60 8.60 8.30 8.40 8.40 8.425 13.425

7 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.00 8.30 8.60 8.70 8.20 8.50 8.10 8.400 0.1013.400 13.425
5.00 8.80 8.50 8.70 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.650 0.1013.650

8 3 DOMINGUES COBELLO Prisc. BRA 5.00 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.60 8.50 8.60 8.575 13.575 13.112
4.20 8.70 8.60 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.450 12.650

9 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA BrunaBRA 4.40 8.70 8.50 8.60 8.70 8.30 8.40 8.550 12.950 13.100
4.60 8.80 8.60 8.50 8.80 8.90 8.80 8.750 0.1013.350

10 24 GOREVA Yuliya UZB 5.00 7.80 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.900 0.1012.900 12.950
5.20 8.00 8.10 8.20 7.70 7.80 7.70 7.900 13.100

11 2 GROSCH Anna AUT 4.40 8.20 7.50 7.30 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.425 11.825 12.275
4.60 8.10 8.20 8.10 8.30 8.10 7.80 8.125 12.725

12 25 KARIMDJANOVA Diana UZB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.737
4.60 6.90 7.40 7.30 6.60 6.70 6.40 6.875 11.475

Legend:  AD - Average deduction, ND - Neutral deduction
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  11:30
Women Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Uneven bars

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

NED BRA BLR PRK RUS SUI UZB
AUT

1 17 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 6.60 8.60 8.60 8.10 8.40 8.20 8.20 8.350 14.950
2 10 CHA Yong Hwa PRK 6.40 8.30 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.425 14.825
3 27 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 5.30 8.80 8.90 8.10 8.50 8.50 8.60 8.600 13.900
4 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.20 8.60 8.60 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.50 8.600 13.800
5 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA Bruna BRA 5.70 8.00 7.70 7.70 8.30 8.20 8.40 8.050 13.750
6 4 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene BRA 5.20 7.90 8.50 8.60 8.50 8.40 8.30 8.425 13.625
7 11 HONG Un Jong PRK 5.60 7.60 7.40 8.20 7.80 7.70 7.90 7.750 13.350
8 22 STEINGRUBER Julia SUI 5.10 7.80 8.10 8.10 7.50 7.70 8.00 7.900 13.000
9 13 AFANASYEVA Ksenia RUS 5.80 7.10 6.80 6.70 7.30 7.20 7.40 7.100 12.900
10 20 NOVAK Fiona SLO 5.00 7.60 6.80 6.80 7.60 7.60 7.20 7.300 12.300
11 23 GALIULINA Luisa UZB 5.40 5.40 7.10 6.40 7.20 6.90 6.80 6.800 12.200
12 19 KAMNIKAR Ivana SLO 4.80 7.80 7.10 7.20 7.40 7.10 7.20 7.225 12.025
13 8 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 5.40 6.20 6.10 6.00 5.90 5.40 5.50 5.875 11.275
14 2 GROSCH Anna AUT 5.20 6.20 6.70 6.20 5.80 5.70 5.60 5.975 11.175
15 26 SAPARBAEVA Asal UZB 4.80 6.00 5.50 5.60 6.10 6.20 6.20 5.975 10.775
16 14 DEMENTEVA Anna  (OC) RUS 5.50 8.50 7.80 8.00 8.70 8.50 8.40 8.350 13.850
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  15:30
Women Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Beam

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

GER PRK RUS SUI BRA BLR AUT
UZB

1 12 KIM Un Hyang PRK 5.50 8.70 8.60 8.30 8.50 8.90 8.50 8.575 14.075
2 13 AFANASYEVA Ksenia RUS 5.60 8.20 8.10 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.70 7.950 13.550
3 21 DIACCI Jessica SUI 5.20 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.50 8.20 8.325 13.525
4 23 GALIULINA Luisa UZB 5.80 7.80 7.90 7.20 7.70 7.80 7.60 7.725 13.525
5 7 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 5.40 7.60 8.10 8.20 8.40 8.30 7.80 8.100 0.10 13.400
6 27 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 5.10 8.30 8.30 8.20 8.50 8.30 7.60 8.275 13.375
7 20 NOVAK Fiona SLO 4.90 8.30 8.30 8.50 8.50 8.60 8.40 8.425 13.325
8 22 STEINGRUBER Julia SUI 4.70 8.20 8.20 7.90 8.50 8.50 8.10 8.250 12.950
9 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA Bruna BRA 4.80 8.30 8.30 8.10 8.20 7.80 7.90 8.125 12.925
10 8 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 5.40 7.50 7.40 6.60 7.60 7.40 7.10 7.350 12.750
11 16 MUSINA Ramilya RUS 5.50 7.00 7.00 7.20 7.70 7.60 7.20 7.250 12.750
12 3 DOMINGUES COBELLO Prisc. BRA 5.40 6.90 6.90 6.70 7.70 7.40 6.60 6.975 12.375
13 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.10 7.40 7.50 7.10 6.90 7.50 7.00 7.250 12.350
14 25 KARIMDJANOVA Diana UZB 4.90 6.80 6.70 6.30 6.30 7.10 6.20 6.525 11.425
15 1 ECKER Lisa AUT 4.40 7.20 7.10 7.10 7.60 7.00 7.00 7.100 0.10 11.400
16 18 BELAK Teja SLO 5.30 5.10 5.00 5.20 5.50 5.50 4.80 5.200 10.500
17 6 BOLKVADZE Ketevan GEO 3.50 6.60 6.80 6.50 6.60 6.70 6.10 6.600 10.100
18 14 DEMENTEVA Anna   (OC) RUS 4.90 7.10 7.20 7.50 7.20 7.00 6.90 7.125 12.025
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 14 May 2010 Start time  17:00
Women Competition 1

Qualification

Results
Floor

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UZB BLR BRA RUS SUI PRK NED
GER

1 15 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 5.10 9.00 8.80 8.90 8.60 8.60 8.50 8.725 13.825
2 16 MUSINA Ramilya RUS 5.50 8.20 8.60 8.50 8.30 8.20 7.70 8.300 13.800
3 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.10 8.20 8.10 8.40 8.30 8.30 8.60 8.300 13.400
4 12 KIM Un Hyang PRK 5.50 7.40 8.10 8.10 7.90 8.10 7.20 7.875 13.375
5 3 DOMINGUES COBELLO Prisc. BRA 5.20 7.30 8.00 8.10 8.00 7.80 7.50 7.825 13.025
6 21 DIACCI Jessica SUI 5.20 8.30 8.00 7.70 7.90 7.70 6.80 7.825 13.025
7 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA Bruna BRA 5.30 7.40 8.00 7.80 7.90 7.70 7.00 7.700 0.10 12.900
8 20 NOVAK Fiona SLO 5.10 7.90 8.30 7.50 7.60 7.70 6.90 7.675 12.775
9 8 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 5.00 7.40 7.40 7.40 7.00 7.00 6.40 7.200 0.10 12.100
10 18 BELAK Teja SLO 4.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.10 8.30 7.40 7.650 0.10 12.050
11 1 ECKER Lisa AUT 4.70 7.40 7.20 7.90 7.30 7.50 6.60 7.350 12.050
12 23 GALIULINA Luisa UZB 5.20 6.80 6.60 7.30 5.90 6.80 6.50 6.675 11.875
13 27 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 4.90 6.50 6.50 6.80 6.30 6.50 6.40 6.475 0.30 11.075
14 26 SAPARBAEVA Asal UZB 4.80 6.30 6.10 6.30 5.80 5.90 5.70 6.025 10.825
15 6 BOLKVADZE Ketevan GEO 2.90 6.90 7.10 7.30 6.20 7.30 5.90 6.875 0.50 9.275
16 14 DEMENTEVA Anna  (OC) RUS 5.40 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.30 8.00 6.70 7.450 0.30 12.550
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  11:00
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Floor

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR AUT HUN ITA IRI UZB AUS
SLO

1 12 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 6.50 9.30 9.20 9.10 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.050 15.550
2 53 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 6.30 9.40 9.30 9.20 8.80 9.00 9.20 9.175 15.475
3 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.40 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.825 15.225
4 14 GONZALES SEPULVEDA Enrique CHI 6.50 8.90 8.60 8.60 8.40 8.60 8.60 8.600 15.100
5 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.30 8.30 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.30 8.20 8.475 14.775
6 13 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 5.80 9.10 8.80 8.60 9.20 8.50 8.70 8.800 14.600
7 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 6.20 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.375 14.575
8 17 UDE Filip CRO 6.30 7.90 7.80 7.50 7.40 8.20 8.10 7.825 0.50 13.625
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  11:40
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Pommel horse

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

CRO ESP IRI BRA NOR NED JOR
KAZ

1 57 BERTONCEZJ Saso SLO 6.30 9.30 9.00 9.10 9.00 8.70 8.80 8.975 15.275
2 70 NADDOUR Alex USA 6.20 9.10 8.90 9.00 8.80 8.80 8.70 8.875 15.075
3 54 PEREVOZNIKOV Andrey RUS 6.40 8.50 8.70 8.20 8.40 8.50 8.80 8.525 14.925
4 69 MCNEILL Tim USA 6.40 8.70 8.50 8.40 7.50 8.10 8.50 8.375 14.775
4 17 UDE Filip CRO 6.10 8.70 9.20 8.80 8.60 8.50 8.60 8.675 14.775
6 2 SELLATHURAI Prashanth AUS 6.30 8.60 8.40 8.40 8.60 8.40 8.30 8.450 14.750
7 30 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 6.50 8.30 8.30 8.60 8.10 7.90 8.00 8.175 14.675
8 67 STEPANENKO Viktor UKR 6.10 8.60 8.50 8.80 8.40 8.20 8.30 8.450 14.550
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  12:20
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Rings

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR AUT AUS FIN GEO NED NOR
SLO

1 51 BALANDIN Aleksandr RUS 6.70 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.30 8.90 8.90 9.000 15.700
2 56 PLUZHNIKOV Konstantin RUS 6.90 8.00 8.50 8.60 8.80 8.20 8.30 8.400 15.300
3 34 ALASI Ali JOR 6.80 8.60 8.60 8.60 8.40 8.30 8.10 8.475 15.275
4 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 6.80 8.10 8.50 8.70 8.60 8.40 8.20 8.425 15.225
5 46 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 6.80 8.40 8.00 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.325 15.125
6 13 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 6.50 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.50 8.550 15.050
7 77 CARMONA Regulo VEN 6.60 8.00 7.90 8.30 8.30 8.10 7.80 8.075 14.675
8 72 WYNN Brandon USA 6.70 7.40 7.60 7.50 7.10 7.40 7.40 7.425 14.125

Results Software by ENGIS www.engis.ru Printed:15/05/10 13:13 Page 1



SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  13:05
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Vault

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E ADTotal ND Total
No score result

CRO ITA UZB QAT NOR HUN GEO
KAZ

1 53 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 7.00 9.40 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.425 16.425 16.337
7.00 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.250 16.250

2 12 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 6.60 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.400 16.000 16.025
6.80 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.00 9.30 9.40 9.250 16.050

3 48 RI Se Gwang PRK 7.20 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.50 9.20 9.20 9.200 16.400 15.950
7.20 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.10 8.20 8.50 8.300 15.500

4 14 GONZALES SEPULVEDA Enr. CHI 7.00 9.20 8.60 8.60 8.70 9.00 8.80 8.775 15.775 15.812
6.60 9.40 9.30 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.250 15.850

4 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.60 9.40 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.200 15.800 15.812
6.80 9.10 8.80 8.80 9.10 9.10 9.20 9.025 15.825

6 34 ALASI Ali JOR 6.60 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.275 15.875 15.687
6.20 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.40 9.300 15.500

7 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.60 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.250 15.850 15.375
6.20 9.20 8.90 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.40 9.100 0.4015.300

8 28 RAMEZANPOUR Mohammad IRI 6.60 9.30 9.10 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.225 15.825 15.350
6.20 8.90 8.50 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.775 0.1014.975

Legend:  AD - Average deduction, ND - Neutral deduction
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  13:50
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Parallel bars

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UKR RUS BRA IRI JOR ITA HUN
SLO

1 46 KIM Jin Hyok PRK 6.80 8.70 8.80 8.70 8.60 8.20 8.80 8.700 15.500
2 73 FOKIN Anton UZB 6.20 9.20 9.20 9.00 8.90 9.10 8.80 9.050 15.250
3 69 MCNEILL Tim USA 6.30 9.00 8.90 9.00 8.70 8.80 8.70 8.850 15.150
4 37 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ 6.30 8.80 8.80 8.70 8.80 8.60 8.90 8.775 15.075
5 78 FUENTES Jose Lois VEN 6.20 8.50 8.70 8.80 8.50 8.60 8.40 8.575 14.775
6 47 KIM Kyong Hak PRK 6.40 8.00 8.30 8.40 8.50 8.20 8.20 8.275 14.675
7 68 YAKUBOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5.90 8.70 8.20 8.60 7.80 8.50 8.40 8.425 14.325
8 20 LOSANTOS Ignacio ESP 6.00 7.40 7.60 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.250 13.250
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  14:40
Men Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
High bar

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

CRO PRK ESP BRA UZB QAT NOR
KAZ

1 60 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 6.80 8.60 8.70 8.90 8.70 8.40 8.80 8.700 15.500
2 65 KUKSENKOV Nikolai UKR 6.90 8.60 8.10 8.50 8.70 8.50 8.30 8.475 15.375
3 71 RUGGERI III Paul USA 6.60 8.40 8.70 8.40 8.50 8.60 8.40 8.475 15.075
4 52 BODNAR Mikhail RUS 6.50 8.40 8.60 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.475 14.975
5 3 WIWATOWSKI Luke AUS 6.20 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.20 8.40 8.70 8.575 14.775
6 16 MOZNIK Marijo CRO 6.90 7.80 7.40 7.90 8.00 8.10 7.20 7.775 14.675
7 42 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 6.10 8.30 8.40 8.80 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.550 14.650
8 7 LEIMLEHNER Fabian AUT 5.60 7.40 7.60 7.80 7.50 7.80 7.50 7.600 13.200
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  11:00
Women Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Vault

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E ADTotal ND Total
No score result

AUT BLR PRK BRA SUI RUS GER
NED

1 11 HONG Un Jong PRK 5.80 8.70 9.00 8.80 8.70 8.70 8.90 8.775 14.575 14.625
6.10 8.80 8.80 8.50 8.40 8.60 8.30 8.575 14.675

2 7 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 5.90 8.80 8.50 8.90 8.50 8.40 8.90 8.675 14.575 14.462
5.50 8.90 8.50 8.70 8.90 8.90 9.00 8.850 14.350

3 17 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 5.80 8.70 8.50 8.80 9.10 9.10 9.10 8.925 0.1014.725 14.312
5.20 9.10 8.70 9.00 8.90 9.00 8.50 8.900 0.1014.100

4 15 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 5.80 8.80 8.70 8.90 8.90 9.00 8.90 8.875 14.675 14.262
5.20 9.00 8.60 8.60 8.90 8.90 8.50 8.750 0.1013.950

5 8 MAKSIUTA Valeriia ISR 5.00 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.20 8.20 8.40 8.475 13.475 13.750
5.30 9.00 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.825 0.1014.125

6 18 BELAK Teja SLO 5.30 8.70 8.60 8.70 8.60 8.60 8.60 8.625 13.925 13.637
5.00 8.20 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.30 8.350 13.350

7 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.00 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.90 8.90 8.80 8.850 13.850 13.625
5.00 8.80 8.30 8.40 8.80 8.30 8.50 8.500 0.1013.500

8 3 DOMINGUES COBELLO Prisc. BRA 5.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.450 13.450 12.962
4.20 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.40 8.60 8.00 8.275 12.475

Legend:  AD - Average deduction, ND - Neutral deduction
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  12:20
Women Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Uneven bars

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

NED BRA BLR PRK RUS SUI UZB
AUT

1 17 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 6.60 9.00 9.00 8.40 8.60 8.50 8.70 8.700 15.300
2 10 CHA Yong Hwa PRK 6.40 8.00 8.30 8.60 7.90 7.90 8.10 8.075 14.475
3 27 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 5.60 8.50 8.40 8.30 8.00 8.00 8.10 8.200 13.800
4 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.20 8.70 8.70 8.40 8.30 8.70 8.50 8.575 13.775
5 4 GONSER FRANCO Ethiene BRA 5.00 8.50 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.10 8.00 8.200 13.200
6 11 HONG Un Jong PRK 5.30 7.60 7.70 7.90 7.30 7.20 7.40 7.500 12.800
7 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA Bruna BRA 5.40 7.30 7.40 7.30 7.70 7.20 7.50 7.375 12.775
8 22 STEINGRUBER Julia SUI 5.10 5.60 5.30 5.50 6.00 5.80 5.70 5.650 10.750

Results Software by ENGIS www.engis.ru Printed:15/05/10 13:15 Page 1



SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  13:05
Women Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Beam

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

GER PRK RUS SUI BRA BLR AUT
UZB

1 23 GALIULINA Luisa UZB 5.70 7.90 8.10 8.00 8.20 8.10 8.00 8.050 13.750
2 12 KIM Un Hyang PRK 5.70 8.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.80 7.70 7.875 13.575
3 13 AFANASYEVA Ksenia RUS 5.60 8.00 8.00 7.70 7.80 7.90 7.90 7.900 13.500
3 7 CHUSOVITINA Oksana GER 5.50 7.90 8.00 8.10 8.50 7.90 8.00 8.000 13.500
5 27 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 5.60 7.50 7.60 7.80 7.60 7.90 7.40 7.625 13.225
6 21 DIACCI Jessica SUI 4.90 8.20 8.30 8.10 8.20 8.10 8.10 8.150 13.050
7 20 NOVAK Fiona SLO 4.60 7.40 7.10 7.30 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.325 11.925
8 22 STEINGRUBER Julia SUI 4.70 6.10 6.00 5.70 5.20 5.10 5.70 5.650 10.350
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SC "Olympiyskiy" 15 May 2010 Start time  13:50
Women Competition 3

Final at the apparatus

Results
Floor

Rank Dress Name Country "D" E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E Average Total
No score deduction

UZB BLR BRA RUS SUI PRK NED
GER

1 15 KURBATOVA Ekaterina RUS 5.20 8.90 8.90 9.00 9.00 8.70 8.70 8.875 14.075
2 16 MUSINA Ramilya RUS 5.50 8.40 8.30 8.40 8.20 8.50 7.90 8.325 13.825
3 9 KROONEN Mayra NED 5.10 8.20 8.60 8.60 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.500 13.600
4 5 KUROIWA YAMAMOTO LEA Bruna BRA 5.30 8.30 8.70 8.20 8.30 8.40 7.90 8.300 0.10 13.500
5 3 DOMINGUES COBELLO Prisc. BRA 5.30 7.80 8.20 8.10 8.30 7.90 7.60 8.000 13.300
6 21 DIACCI Jessica SUI 5.10 8.40 8.00 8.00 8.40 8.30 7.80 8.175 13.275
7 12 KIM Un Hyang PRK 5.50 7.20 8.10 7.70 7.50 8.20 7.50 7.700 13.200
8 20 NOVAK Fiona SLO 4.90 7.00 7.70 7.70 7.20 7.10 7.00 7.250 12.150
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